
  Our Lady of Tepeyac High School 
       Girls’ Varsity Soccer Schedule 
                                                                     Spring 2025  
 
 
    
 

Date Opponent Time Location 

Friday, March 21 Holy Trinity 5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento  

Monday, March 24 Rochelle Zell 6:30pm Heritage park 
Wheeling, IL 

Thursday, April 3 Chicago Bulls College 
Prep 

5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento  

Monday, April 7 Ida Crown 6:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento 

Wednesday, April 9 UIC College Prep 5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento  

Friday, April 11 Little Village HS 4:30pm Little Village HS  
 

Tuesday, April 15 Instituto 5:00pm 2700 S. Western ave 

Thursday, April 17 Farragut 5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento  

Monday, April 21 Beacon Academy 5:00pm Lovelace Park, 
Evanston, IL 

Tuesday, April 22 Westmont 5:00pm 909 Oakwood dr, 
Westmont, IL 

Thursday, April 24 Walther Christian 5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento 

Friday, April 25 Horizon Southwest 5:00 5500 S. Western ave 

Monday, April 28 Cristo Rey 5:00pm 2800 S. Sacramento 

Tuesday, April 29 CICS-Northtown 5:00pm 1440 N Sacramento 
Ave, Chicago, IL,  


